
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07719331 

Name of Company 

Body & Balance Ltd 

|/We 

Hugh Francis Jesseman, 3 Field Court, Grays Inn, London, WC1R 5EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 23 May 2014 

Signed \ Se — Date 2@ May 2014 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

aren eae Company LLP For Official Use 

Grays Inn InsolvengypSertian | ar 

London 

> 
4 
oO 

5 
Ref BODYBAL/HFJ/GA E SEU NYMG? 

° A14 31/05/2014 #364 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Body & Balance Ltd 

on the 23 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Pie; Po PROM tre fla A, 

Signed ? 6 ONWA 
\ Ce 

Dated a 3 : \. [< 



Body & Balance Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
HP Asset (1) 23,615 57 4,000 00 
Finance Companies (15,467 41) 

Deficiency c/d (11,467 41) 

HP Asset (2) 2,000 00 1,320 00 
Finance Company (2) (136 54) 

Surplus c/d 1,183 46 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Intangible assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ? OFA, Date 

ete 

19,135 00 NIL 

\ ao 
ARS ly 



Body & Balance Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

SURPLUS B/D 1,183 46 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 11,467 41 
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,980 83 

Employees 325 00 
Directors 136,188 96 

167,962 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (166,778 74) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(166,778 74) 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (166,780 74) 

Signature p. TV OVn— Date a S- \- { 4 2 
p suolerouy| 